
 

 

Government Access Television Commission 

Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 

7:15 p.m. – Town Hall 

 

THIS MEETING IS CANCELED  
 

Next scheduled meetings – 7:15pm in Town Hall 

Tuesday, March 22 
No meeting in April 
Tuesday, May 24 – will probably be re-scheduled or canceledw 
Tuesday, June 28  
Tuesday, July 26  
Tuesday, August 23  
Tuesday, September 27 
Tuesday, October 25  
Tuesday, November 22  
Tuesday, December 13 (if needed for budget proposal) 
Tuesday, January 24, 2017 (in the Board meeting room) 

 
 


